
B.A. (1st year) B.Com. (1st year) BBM 1st year BBA 1st year BCA  1st year B.Sc. (CS) 1st year

1 20-06-17 Tuesday
English Language And 

Indian Culture
English Language And 

Indian Culture
Principles of Management

Fundamentals of 
Accounting

Windows and MS Office
Computer 
Fundamentals

2 21-06-17 Wednesday Hkkjrh;rk ds vej Loj Hkkjrh;rk d s vej Loj Environment Study Principles of Management Communicative English Programming in C

3 22-06-17 Thursday m|ferk fodkl m|ferk fodkl Business Environment and 
Policy

Business Regulatory 
Framework

Fundamentals of Computer 
& Information Technology 

Basic Analog and 
Digital Electronics

4 23-06-17 Friday
English  Literature 1550-

1750 
Financial Accounting Financial Accounting Business Economics

Object Oriented 
Programming with C++ 

General Physics-I

5 24-06-17 Saturday
English  Literature 1750-

1900
Business Mathematics Computer Application Business Communication Discrete Mathematics Computer Graphics

6 28-06-17 Wednesday Micro Economics Business Economics Business Mathematics Computer Application Internet Programming Discrete Mathematics

7 29-06-17 Thursday Indian Economics Business Environment - Managerial Economics
Digital  Computer 
Organization -

8 30-06-17 Friday izkphu fgUnh dkO; Business Communication - -
Environmental Studies 

-

9 01-07-17 Saturday fgUnh dFkk lkfgR; Business Regulatory & 
Framework

- - Operating System -

10 03-07-17 Monday Introduction of Sociology - - -
Programming in "C" 

-

11 04-07-17 Tuesday Indian Society - - - - -

12 05-07-17 Wednesday Political Theory - - - - -

13 06-07-17 Thursday
Indian Government & 

Politics
- - - - -

14 07-07-17 Friday Ancient Indian History - - - - -

15 08-07-17 Saturday Western Earth - - - - -

Timings  - 02:00 PM To  05:00 PM 

MATS UNIVERSITY 

MATS INSTITUTE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Time-Table

Term-End Examination (2016-17)  ( July - June Cycle)

SR. NO. DATE DAY
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